Vorname
Alexandra
André
Andreas
Angela
Barbara
Christian
Erich
Laszlo
Marcel
Marcello
Marco
Markus
Martin
Max
Mirjam
Nadine
Nicole
Nina
Olivier
Patrizia
Peter
Raymond
Roger
Sedat
Stéphanie
Susanne
Tanja
Markus

Giusi

Name
Uebersax
Troll
Haueter
Behrendt
Wathrich
Ammann
Keller
Toth
Hofmann
Trianni
Schirmann
Dornbierer
Troll
Straub
Hagmdiller
Haueter
Schmitt
Keller
Paulin
Troll-Nater
Rossi
Schalchli
Behrendt
Yurtsever
Troll-Lamy
Burgmer
Strahm
Strahm

Milone

Strasse
Immenstallstr. 2
Besmerstr. 1
Zeppelistrasse 3a
Hinterdorfstr. 8
Moosfeldstrasse 1
Muller-Thurgau-Str. 16
Bitenring 49
Sonnenstrasse 49
Hauptstrasse 126
Langhaldenstr. 2
Bahnhofstr. 12a
Sonnenstrasse 49
Zeppelinstrasse 1c
Wuhrwiesenweg 7
Langhaldenstrasse 26a

Zeppelistrasse 3a

Butenring 49
Langhaldenstrasse 2
Besmerstr. 1
Sonnenstrasse 49
Bahnhofstr. 55
Hinterdorfstr. 8
Langgenstrasse 3
Zeppelinstrasse 1c
Lindenstr. 12
Grabenackerstrasse 7¢
Grabenackerstrasse 7¢

Lindenstrasse 7

PLZ
8272
8280
8280
8597
8598
8274
8595
8280
8280
8280
8560
8280
8280
8595
8280
8280

8595
8280
8280
8280
8595
8597
8184
8280
8274
8552
8552
8274

Ort
Ermatingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Landschlacht
Bottighofen
Tagerwilen

Altnau
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Mérstetten
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Altnau
Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen

Altnau
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Altnau

Landschlacht
Bachenbilach
Kreuzlingen
Tagerwilen
Wellhausen
Wellhausen

Téagerwilen

Mitglieder

Telefon P

P 071 /688 22 40
P 071/67294 77
P 071/69532 19
P 071 /688 68 86
P 071 /680 07 69
P 071 /690 05 26
P 078 /769 96 34

P 071 /688 66 43

P 071/67299 67
P 071 /695 29 90
P 071 /680 05 38
P 071/67294 77
P 071 /667 05 45
P 071 /690 05 26

P 071 /688 22 40

P 071/672 8193
P 071/69532 19
P 043 /41153 36
P 071/67299 67
P 071 /669 31 90
P 052 /765 35 85
P 052 /765 35 85

Telefon G

Natel

G 071/666 7184 NO078/603 33 83

G 071/677 42 44

G 071/686 80 36

G 044 /947 54 17

G 043/299 70 32

G 071/669 16 08

G 052 /723 68 68

G 071/918 67 55
G 071/6776378

G 071/686 80 50
G 071/913 9299

G 071/67259 77

G 071/626 23 82

G 071 /686 70 50

G 071/6776078

G 052 /724 13 47

N 076 /417 22 40
N 079/419 43 21

N 078 /790 68 86
N 079 /222 18 41
N 079 /795 64 84
N 079 /796 04 19
N 079/713 93 90
N 076 /318 19 66
N 076 / 430 33 27
N 079 /603 15 43
N 076 / 326 99 67

N 079 405 98 01
N 079 /574 1176
N 078 /850 12 06

N 078 / 697 36 92
N 079/ 460 05 81
N 076 / 437 22 40
N 076 /396 77 87
N 079 /412 57 86
N 078 /860 12 27
N 079 /200 04 75
N 076 /320 99 67
N 079/631 1178
N 076 /3257579
N 079/ 860 13 75
N 079 629 98 47

E-Mail

alexandra.uebersax@bucherweb.ch

atroll

a.haueter@arber.ch

sunrise.ch

a.behrendt@sunrise.ch

ba wuethrich@hotmail.com

christian.ammann@steiner.ch

e.keller@zili.ch

laszlo.toth@grunerwepf.ch

mahof@hispeed.ch

marcello.trianni@lowa.ch

marco.schuermann@emilfrey.ch

m.dornbierer@santex.ch

martin.troll@kreuzlingen.ch

ambach®@tbaltnau.ch

mhagmueller@hotmail.com

n.haueter@arber.ch

nike72@bluewin.ch

keller.nina@gmx.ch

olivier68

patitroll@sunrise.ch

mx.ch

marin@bluewin.ch

r.schaelchli@sondi.ch

r.oehrendt@sunrise.ch

seyu@hispeed.ch

stephanie.troll@tralog.ch

susanne.burgmer@oracle.com

tanja.strahm@tg.ch

markus.strahm@gmail.com

giuseppe.milone@aai-tg.ch

Gebdat.
Geb. 15.10.71

Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.

18.12.67
24.09.70
31.08.69
15.02.70
07.01.73
02.08.69
27.06.69
02.09.69
21.07.66
15.06.70
11.04.64
12.12.66

Geb. 16.3.69

Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.
Geb.

16.10.73
01.03.75
24.04.72
16.09.73
03.12.68
25.04.71
01.09.69
10.01.67
21.06.69
23.04.72
30.01.70
02.07.74
27.03.74
20.01.70
25.09.75



